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FPDR Director's Calendar 
September 2019 

 
September 2, 2019 Monday 

Labor Day 
 
September 3, 2019 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
September 4, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Moss Adams interview 

 
September 5, 2019 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
 
September 6, 2019 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers 
 
September 9, 2019 Monday 

10:30 AM - 3:00 PM  Business Systems Analyst Interviews 
 
September 10, 2019 Tuesday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Business Systems Analyst Interviews 

 
September 11, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
September 12, 2019 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Ron Zito 

 
September 13, 2019 Friday 

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Bureau Directors Off-site meeting 
 
September 16, 2019 Monday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Commissioner Hardesty 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
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September 17, 2019 Tuesday 
9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting - PTSD Training 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 

September 18, 2019 Wednesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Business Systems Analyst Interview 
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM  State of FPDR Presentation - Bureau 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Business Systems Analyst Interview 

 
September 19, 2019 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Emergency Management for Leadership 
1:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Quarterly COOP Meeting - Alternate facility planning 

 
September 20, 2019 Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  SuccessFactors Online Performance Review System - Steering Committee  
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM Staff Meeting 

 
September 23, 2019 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR/PF&R information 
11:15 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
September 24, 2019 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 
 
September 25, 2019 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
September 26, 2019 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Keith Hathorne - HR 
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 

  
September 27, 2019 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
September 30, 2019 Monday 

7:30 AM - 9:00 AM  Community Conversation with Police Chief Outlaw and Mayor Ted Wheeler 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Keith Hathorne - BHR 


